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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):

Color:

Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

To be recessed in insulation:

Art. no: 15072-01-2

LED (built in)
25W

3000K

80

1877lm

2340lm

72°

Opal

None

230V 50Hz

18i3 Quick connection
Recessed, Ceiling
$190mm

L80B10: 100 000h
75lm/W

22

Black

108mm

202mm

1,15kg

No
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75 190mm

108
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ed ¢ 1000 bm
This bestseller has quickly become an industry standard within
recessed general lighting. Leila is designed with opal diffuser and
reflector, this ensures high lumen output with no glare.
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